ADVANCED DIESEL &
EQUIPMENT SERVICES INC.

Andy's Auto Air & Supplies, Inc

Cervantes Truck Center, INC.

Total Price $0.00

Total Price $0.00

Total Price $0.00

Line #

Description

Qry

UOM

Unit Extended

Unit Extended

Unit Extended

11

1.2

1.3

Section I: General Diesel Engine Repairs-
Injector Pumps, Injectors/Calibration,
Diagnostics, Cylinder Heads, Exhaust
Systems, Engines, Fuel Systems, Power
Train Components, Electrical Components
and all repairs related to Diesel Engines:
Caterpillar, Cummins, Ford, International
Maxforce, Isuzu, Paccar, and Others.

Standard Shop Labor Rate

Parts Price Schedule Percent of discount
offered.

Repairs will be completed within working
days after receipt of order.

EA

Hourly Labor Rate

Percentage
Discount

Working Days

$105.00

0.0%

10.00

$110.00

20.0%

2.00

$75.00

Rotex Truck Center, Inc

Rush Truck Center, Laredo

South Texas Auto Rebuilders,

Line #

Description

Qry

uoMm

Total Price $0.00

Total Price $0.00

Total Price $0.00

11

1.2

1.3

Section I: General Diesel Engine Repairs-
Injector Pumps, Injectors/Calibration,
Diagnostics, Cylinder Heads, Exhaust
Systems, Engines, Fuel Systems, Power
Train Components, Electrical Components
and all repairs related to Diesel Engines:
Caterpillar, Cummins, Ford, International
Maxforce, Isuzu, Paccar, and Others.

Standard Shop Labor Rate

Parts Price Schedule Percent of discount
offered.

Repairs will be completed within working
days after receipt of order.

EA
Hourly Labor Rate
Percentage

Discount

Working Days

Unit Extended

Unit Extended

Unit Extended

$95.00

20.0%
2.00

$89.00

$100.00

10.0%
7.00
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