				ADVANCED DIESEL & EQUIPMENT SERVICES INC.		Andy's Auto Air & Supplies, Inc		Cervantes Truck Center, INC.	
				Total Price	\$0.00	Total Price	\$0.00	Total Price	\$0.00
Line #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Section I: General Diesel Engine Repairs-Injector Pumps, Injectors/Calibration, Diagnostics, Cylinder Heads, Exhaust Systems, Engines, Fuel Systems, Power Train Components, Electrical Components and all repairs related to Diesel Engines: Caterpillar, Cummins, Ford, International Maxforce, Isuzu, Paccar, and Others.	1	EA						
1.1	Standard Shop Labor Rate	1	Hourly Labor Rate	\$105.00		\$110.00		<u>\$75.00</u>	
1.2	Parts Price Schedule Percent of discount offered.	1	Percentage Discount	0.0%		20.0%			
1.3	Repairs will be completed within working days after receipt of order.	1	Working Days	10.00		2.00			

			1	Rotex Truck Center, Inc		Rush Truck Center, Laredo		South Texas Auto Rebuilders,	
Line#	Description	QTY	UOM	Total Price	\$0.00	Total Price	\$0.00	Total Price	\$0.00
1	Section I: General Diesel Engine Repairs-Injector Pumps, Injectors/Calibration, Diagnostics, Cylinder Heads, Exhaust Systems, Engines, Fuel Systems, Power Train Components, Electrical Components and all repairs related to Diesel Engines: Caterpillar, Cummins, Ford, International Maxforce, Isuzu, Paccar, and Others.	1	EA	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1.1	Standard Shop Labor Rate	1	Hourly Labor Rate						
1.2	Parts Price Schedule Percent of discount offered.	1	Percentage Discount	\$95.00		\$89.00		\$100.00	
1.3	Repairs will be completed within working days after receipt of order.	1	Working Days	20.0% <u>2.00</u>				10.0% 7.00	

Line #

1

1.1

1.2

1.3

Line #

1

1.1

1.2

1.3